LINEAR GUIDES
ISO 9001 Cert. n°1399
1
AV…M – MOTORISABLE GUIDES
34-35 62-73
AD…M LAT – SIDE ASSEMBLY
 36-37 74-76
CI SYSTEM

10,33
SCALA
HOW TO ORDER THE “CI” SYSTEM
WHOLE SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
Guide + Trolley + WheelsLenghtTypeSystem
CI 32-17 L=
CI 32 L=
Guide Type Lenght
L=
Lenght
C5/17 - E5/17
Wheel
 B1  B2  B1
 B
 A
1
 I
 T
 X
 T
 I
 A
1
 D D
1
 A
 S
base of support
template template
 B1  B2  B1
 B
 T
 I
 D
1
 I
 T
 D A
 L  L
1
 X
 L1
 X
 L
 C  F
 S
FIG. 1
FIG. 2
10
AS SYSTEM
Teknik Çizim / Technical Drawing
 Guide  S10
Guide S20
AS 106
* Minimum distance: it can be increased by inserting shimming washers between trolley and wheel
AS 208
AS 208 R
AS 210
C106 + E106 51 12 27 12
16
16

Moment of inertia
LX (cm   ) L4 4LY (cm   )Weight [kg/m]
HOW TO ORDER THE “AS” SYSTEM
 COMPONENTS
Guide Type Lenght
S 10 L=
Trolley Material
M312 AL
Wheel
C312 - E312
 L
 F
r
Mz
 A
1
 A
2
 A
1
 A
 B1  B2  B1
 B
 N
 F
 d1
 P  R
 C
 D
 O
 F
a
My
M
x
12
AV6 SYSTEM
AV608
AV605 80      14,5          51          60       14,5        31        12         30          12         6000        6        26,5        6          14         33
90       16            58          70         15          40       15          30         12          6000       6         30          6          14         33
Type A        A1        A 2        B         B1        B2       C          D      F         L max     d1     N         O    P         R
AV608
AV605 V6 M605 C5/17 + E5/17 424 1020 7,42 6,57 15,81
64,8013,611,91740680C8/24 + E8/24M608V6
Type Guide Trolley Wheels Fa (N) Fr (N) Mx (Nm) My (Nm) Mz (Nm)
 A
3
 A
4
 A
3
 A
1
 A
2
 A
1
 A
 D
 D
 B4 B3   D B3 D
 B2 B1  B1
 B
 øDødø

12,88
Guide LX( cm    ) LY( cm    )4 4
HOW TO ORDER THE “AV” SYSTEM
WHOLE SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
System Type Lenght
V 20 L=
Guide Type Lenght
M312 AL
Trolley Material
C312 - E312
Wheel
 T
 D P  R
 O
 C  B2 B1  B1
 B
30  S
 A
2
 A
1
 A
1
 A
30
 N
 L
 d1
 F
 F
r
Mz
 F
a
My
M
x
18
AG SYSTEM
AG 416 R
AG 416
275 40 195 300 40 220         25       125         30         6000           20         61,5         65       17        130      300       5
AG 420
A            A1          A2           B              B1          B2          C            D           F           L/max          d1          N           P         O          R         S         TType
AG 416 R
AG 416
AG 420
Type Trolley Fa (N) Fr (N) Mx (Nm) My (Nm) Mz (Nm)
M416 275x300 C416 + E416 6400                7000                  454,4                      704                    770
17200             8600                   1221,2                    1892                  946
20000             15700                 1420                        2200                 1727
C416R + E416R
C420 + E420
M416 275x300
M420 275x300 C
Wheels
COMPONENTS LOAD
Guide G20
12
18
(3
0)
17
125
130
(65)
130
ø20
10 45 10
19
G20

G20 L= M 416 275x300 AL
SCALA: 1:1
HOW TO ORDER THE “AG” SYSTEM
WHOLE SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
LenghtType Material
C416 - E416
WheelTrolley
 ø
d
120°
 I
 E
s
ø
D
 S1  L1  S
 B1  B2  B3  B4
 L2  L3
L
 E
ød1
R
A A
R
 S1  L1  S
 B1  B2  B3  B4
 L2  L3
L
 E
sø
D
ø
d
 E
ød1
 I
20
WHEELS SERİES AD-AG-AS-AV
CYLINDRICAL WHEELS FIG.2
GROOVED WHEELS FIG.1
E106
C106 S10/D10
FIG.1 FIG.2
C208 R
E208 R
C312
E312